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SCHOOL GAMES FEDERATION OF INDIA
65TH NATIONAL SCHOOL GAMES 2019-20

MEDAL TALLY AS ON 16 JAN 2020

| HIGI—I PRIORITY, PRIORITY & OTHER DISCIPLINE CATEGORY

STATE / UNIT

DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
HARYANA
~ TAMILNADU
UTTAR PRADESH
PUNJAB
CBS. E. WELFARE SPORTS ORGANISATION
 GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN
'~ KERALA
COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS
KENDRIYA VIDHYALAYA SANGATHAN
WEST BENGAL
JAMMU & KASHMIR
ASSAM
 JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
CHANDIGARH
CHHATTISGARH
MANIPUR
INTERNATIONAL BOARD SCHOOLS SPORTS
ORGANISATION
ANDHRA PRADESH
 GOA
VIDYA BHARATHI
" UTTARAKHAND
TELANGANA
MIZORAM
" BIHAR
HIMACHAL PRADESH
DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE
"PUDUCHERRY
 ODISHA
- ARUNACHAL PRADESH
NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA SAMITI
IPSC
TRIPURA

GOLD
178
165
117

102
54

41
39
38
30
25
22
20

19
18
14
13

11
11
11
11
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SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

140
185
50
91
46
38
54
39
51
34
28

16

12
16
17
21
15
29
22
11
6

11
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134

173

74

97

i

71
84
54

=5

36
46

35

33
37
19

a3

36
48
28
35
24

3
22
29
38

15
25

452
523
241
290
177
150
177
131
165
95
96

71

64
71
50
67
63
88
61
57
41

24

39
45
57
32
34
10
48
28
16
6
10
10
8

POINTS
ACHIVEL

948
1038
525
585
331
270
309
246
276
179
168

127

114
123
95
114
102
139
105
90
69

55

64
69
83
55
49
22
68
41
27
15
17
16
14
13
7
/
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